
NORTH SMITH RIVER RD./ WEST RAIL ROAD

BUS: # COLOR: PINK

MORNINGS AFTERNOONS

5:26 - LEAVE BUS BARN 11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

6:27 - 24612 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile) 11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

6:55 - 6351 NO. SMITH RV.RD. (6 Mi. Marker) 11:30 -  HIGHLAND 

6:59 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. (SEELEYS) 11:48 - TRESSLE

7:00 - 1586 NO. FORK RD. ( 2 Mi. Marker) 11:55 - KINGFISHER LN

7:01 - 1456 NO. FORK RD. ( 1 Mi. Marker) 11:55 - BEAR LN

7:06 - SMITH RIVER STORE 11:57 - 4859 LWR SMITH RV. RD (Glovers)

7:11 - 15091 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( 3 Barns) 12:00 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD

7:13 - 12836 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( Coos Head #2) 12:01 - 8128 LWR SMIRH RV RD ( Joys & Brandon)

7:16 - ELSLICK CRK. 12:02 - 8519 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (Smith River Marina)

7:19 - 8519 LWR. SMITH RVR. RD. ( Smith River Marina) 12:06 - ELSLICK CR.

7:21 - 8128 LWR SMITH RV RD (Joys & Brandon) 12:09 - 12836 LWR SMITH RV. RD. ( Coos Head #2)

7:22 - 7634 LWR SMITH RV RD 12:11 - 15091 LWR SMITH RV. RD. (3 Barns)

7:25 - 4859 LWR SMITH RV RD. (Glovers) 12:16 - 1456 NO. FORK RD (1 Mi. Marker)

7:27 - BEAR LANE 12:17 - 1586 NO. FORK RD. (2 Mi. Marker)

7:27 - KINGFISHER LN 12:18 - 6080 NO. FORK RD. (Seeleys)

7:34 - TRESSLE 12:22 - 6351 NO. FORK RD. ( 6 Mi. Marker)

7:40 - HIGHLAND 12:35 - SMITH RIVER STORE

7:45 CIRCLE DRIVE 1:05 - 24612 LWR. SMITH RV. RD. (Gravel pile)

LTI

9/9/2020


